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2024 Half Cost Mixed
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Wednesday 7:00 PM

West County Lanes
Team Numbers

Lanes 3-18

Team Name

Sudbury Blueberr

_#
1
2 Bye
3
4 Rule 6B

# Team Name

5 Kyle Style

6 Les Miserabowls

7 EZPour

8 Damn Ten Pin

# Team Name

9 Thursday Quartet
10 Cereal Bowls

11 Palm Bay Boys
12 Emily's Team

Lane Assignments

_#

13
14
15
16

Team Name

Tucking Fenpin
Clown Babies
Falcon Moms
Falcon Dads

Wk01
WkO02
WkO03
Wk04
WKO5

Wk06
WkO7
WkO08
Wk09
WkK10

Wk11
Wk12

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
05/22 1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
05/29 13-12 6-15 8- 3 10-5 11-7 9-2 1-16 4-14
06/05 9-16 8-14 15-10 11-3 5-2 7-13 4-12 1- 6
06/12 7- 4 1-10 14-11 15- 2 3-13 16-5 6-9 12- 8
06/19 8-5 2-12 13- 1 14-16 15-4 6-3 10- 7 9-11
06/26 10- 3 9-13 12-16 4-1 6-14 15-8 5-11 2-7
07/03 15-11 7-16 4-9 12-6 8-1 10-14 3-2 13- 5
07/10 6-7 11-1 2-14 8- 9 10-12 5- 4 15-13 16- 3
07/17 4-13 15- 3 11-8 1-14 2-16 12-9 7-5 6-10
07/24 12-1 10-8 3-5 2-4 14-9 13-16 11- 6 7-15
07/31 11-10 13- 2 16- 4 5-15 7-3 8- 6 9-1 14-12
08/07 2-6 4-11 9-15 3-12 13- 8 14- 7 16-10 5-1



